
Fairbanks Area Veterinary Emergency Coverage - February 2024
ER Coverage Starts ER Coverage Ends Clinic Contact

Wednesday 1/31/2024 6:00 PM Thursday 2/1/2024 8:00 AM
After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN                                            907 479-2700
North Pole Veterinary Hosptial is OPEN 907 251-7163

Thursday 2/1/2024 6:00 PM Friday 2/2/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163
Friday 2/2/2024 6:00 PM Saturday 2/3/2024 8:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN                                            907 479-2700

Saturday 2/3/2024 8:30 AM Saturday 2/3/2024 5:00 PM Mt McKinley Animal Hospital is OPEN 907 452-6104
Saturday 2/3/2024 9:00 AM Saturday 2/3/2024 5:00 PM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 488-2335
Saturday 2/3/2024 5:00 PM Sunday 2/4/2024 9:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN                                            907 479-2700
Sunday 2/4/2024 9:00 AM Sunday 2/4/2024 4:00 PM Mt McKinley Animal Hospital is OPEN 907 452-6104
Sunday 2/4/2024 5:00 PM Monday 2/5/2024 8:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN 907 479-2700
Monday 2/5/2024 6:00 PM Tuesday 2/6/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163
Tuesday 2/6/2024 6:00 PM Wednesday 2/7/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163

Wednesday 2/7/2024 6:00 PM Thursday 2/8/2024 8:00 AM
After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN                                            907 479-2700
North Pole Veterinary Hosptial is OPEN 907 251-7163

Thursday 2/8/2024 6:00 PM Friday 2/9/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163
Friday 2/9/2024 6:00 PM Saturday 2/10/2024 9:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN 907 479-2700

Saturday 2/10/2024 8:30 AM Saturday 2/10/2024 5:00 PM Mt McKinley Animal Hospital is OPEN 907 452-6104
Saturday 2/10/2024 9:00 AM Saturday 2/10/2024 5:00 PM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 488-2335
Saturday 2/10/2024 5:00 PM Sunday 2/11/2024 9:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN                                            907 479-2700
Sunday 2/11/2024 9:00 AM Sunday 2/11/2024 4:00 PM Mt McKinley Animal Hospital is OPEN 907 452-6104
Sunday 2/11/2024 5:00 PM Monday 2/12/2024 8:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN 907 479-2700
Monday 2/12/2024 6:00 PM Tuesday 2/13/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163
Tuesday 2/13/2024 6:00 PM Wednesday 2/14/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163

Wednesday 2/14/2024 6:00 PM Thursday 2/15/2024 8:00 AM
After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN                                            907 479-2700
North Pole Veterinary Hosptial is OPEN 907 251-7163

Thursday 2/15/2024 6:00 PM Friday 2/16/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163
Friday 2/16/2024 6:00 PM Saturday 2/17/2024 9:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN 907 479-2700

Saturday 2/17/2024 8:30 AM Saturday 2/17/2024 5:00 PM Mt McKinley Animal Hospital is OPEN 907 452-6104
Saturday 2/17/2024 9:00 AM Saturday 2/17/2024 5:00 PM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 488-2335
Saturday 2/17/2024 5:00 PM Sunday 2/18/2024 9:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN                                            907 479-2700
Sunday 2/18/2024 9:00 AM Sunday 2/18/2024 4:00 PM Mt McKinley Animal Hospital is OPEN 907 452-6104
Sunday 2/18/2024 5:00 PM Monday 2/19/2024 8:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN 907 479-2700
Monday 2/19/2024 6:00 PM Tuesday 2/20/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163
Tuesday 2/20/2024 6:00 PM Wednesday 2/21/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163

Wednesday 2/21/2024 6:00 PM Thursday 2/22/2024 8:00 AM
After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN                                            907 479-2700
North Pole Veterinary Hosptial is OPEN 907 251-7163

Thursday 2/22/2024 6:00 PM Friday 2/23/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163
Friday 2/23/2024 6:00 PM Saturday 2/24/2024 9:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN 907 479-2700

Saturday 2/24/2024 8:30 AM Saturday 2/24/2024 5:00 PM Mt McKinley Animal Hospital is OPEN 907 452-6104
Saturday 2/24/2024 9:00 AM Saturday 2/24/2024 5:00 PM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 488-2335
Saturday 2/24/2024 5:00 PM Sunday 2/25/2024 9:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN                                            907 479-2700
Sunday 2/25/2024 9:00 AM Sunday 2/25/2024 4:00 PM Mt McKinley Animal Hospital is OPEN 907 452-6104
Sunday 2/25/2024 5:00 PM Monday 2/26/2024 8:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN 907 479-2700
Monday 2/26/2024 6:00 PM Tuesday 2/27/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163
Tuesday 2/27/2024 6:00 PM Wednesday 2/28/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163

Wednesday 2/28/2024 6:00 PM Thursday 2/29/2024 8:00 AM
After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN                                            907 479-2700
North Pole Veterinary Hosptial is OPEN 907 251-7163

Thursday 2/29/2024 6:00 PM Friday 3/1/2024 8:00 AM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 251-7163
Friday 3/1/2024 6:00 PM Saturday 3/2/2024 9:00 AM After Hours Veterinary Emergency Clinic is OPEN 907 479-2700

Saturday 3/2/2024 8:30 AM Saturday 3/2/2024 5:00 PM Mt McKinley Animal Hospital is OPEN 907 452-6104
Saturday 3/2/2024 9:00 AM Saturday 3/2/2024 5:00 PM North Pole Veterinary Hospital is OPEN 907 488-2335


